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COLUMBIA SHUSWAP REGIONAL DISTRICY

COLUMBIA SHUSWAP REGIONAL DISTRICT
DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT NO. 800-33

1. OWNERS: Ricky Coueffin
Irene Coueffin
-
I

2. This permit applies only to the land described below:

Lot 9, Section 13, Township 23, Range 10, W6M, KDYD, Plan 13493 (PID: 006-909-698),

which property is more particularly shown on the Location Map attached hereto as shown
outlined in bold on Schedule A.

3. The Magna Bay Zoning Bylaw No. 800, is hereby varied as follows:

Section 5.5(2)(e) Maximum height for an accessory building from 6 m to 7.92 m for
a garage;

Section 5.5(2)(f) Minimum setback from the front parcel boundary from 4.5 m to 0.5
m and from the interior side parcel boundary from 2.0 m to 0.5 m for a garage; and

Section 5.5(2)(g) Maximum gross floor area of an accessory building from 55 m? to
58 m?for a garage,

as more particularly shown on the Site Plan attached hereto as Schedule B.

4. This permit is NOT a building permit.

AUTHORIZED FOR ISSUANCE BY RESOLUTION of the Columbia Shuswap Regional District Board on
the day of , 2019.

CORPORATE OFFICER

NOTE: Subject to Section 504 of the Local Government Act, if the development of the subject
property is not substantially commenced within two years after the issuance of this permit, the
permit automatically lapses.



DVP800-33

Schedule A
Location

N
{

\|

Subject Property

R

COLUMBIA SHUSWAP REGIONAL DISTRICT Page 2 of 6



DVP800-33

Schedule B
Site Plan
PLOT PLAN OF
D LOT 9,
NT rOM SEC.13, TP.23, R.10, W.6M.
NGLEMO KDYD, PLAN 13493
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SCALE 1: 250
ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES.
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PLAN KAP134893

LOT AREA= 1418.5 sm.

EXISTING BUILDING AREA= 349.6 sm.
PROPOSED BUILDING AREA= 48.2 sm.
28.0% PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE

Allnorth
NOTE: U Land Surveyors
OWNERS, GENERAL CONTRACTORS AND #301-7 ST. PAUL STREL T,
SUB—CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL KAMLOOPS, BC, V2C 1E9
MEASUREMENTS TO INSURE THEY AGREE TEL: 250-374—-5331 FAX:250~374-5332
WITH THE PLANS ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION DRAWN BY: JM

AND ANY AUTHORIZED REVISIONS. DRAWING NO: 18LS0347

ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS ARE TO BE FB_HLE NO: 1%50347
REPORTED TO ALLNORTH LAND SURVEYORS g
BEFORE CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.
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= 55’
1.0m OFFSET FROM

Front Parcel NORTH AND WEST PL
Setback: 0.5 m

Interior Side Parcel
Setback: 0.5 m

EDGE OF EAVES

0.5m EAVES TYPICAL
OF NORTH, EAST AND
WEST SIDES. SOUTH
EAVE IS 1.2m.
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WEATED
GARLAGE

240"

60’ w307 O GARAGE DOCR

BASEMENT PLAN MaAIN FLOOR FLAN

Basement Floor Area: 45 m? First Floor Area: 13 m?
(not including 2 off-street
parking spaces)
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